Gift Cards

Giving Cash Back to St. Agnes Everyday

Name: Date:

E-mail: Phone:

Special Orders received by Sunday are available for pick up the following weekend.

Retailer Card # of S Total
Value Cards

Paid in full by Cd0Cash or 0Check Total Paid $

Unfortunately, we can’t stock all cards. A partial ‘Local Interest’ list of special order cards is
available on the back. However, over 700 Retailers Participate!!! A complete list of
participating merchant cards, available denominations and rebate percentages is on the Scrip
website: www.ShopWithScrip.com.

Revised 05/02/2020

Retailer Card St. Retailer Card St.


http://www.shopwithscrip.com/

A.C. Moore

Advance Auto Parts
Amazon.com
American Girl
Applebee’s

Apple iTunes

Arby’s

Avis Car Rental

Bath & Body Works
Bed Bath & Beyond
Best Buy

Brooks Brothers
Buffalo Wild Wings
Cabela’s

Carrabba’s Italian Grill
Cheesecake Factory
Chili’s Grill & Bar
Chipotle Mexican Grill
Clarion Hotel

Cold Stone Creamery
Cracker Barrel

Crate and Barrel

CvVs

Dairy Queen

Delta Airlines

Dick’s Sporting Goods
Disney

Domino’s

Dressbarn

Duncan Donuts
Food Lion

Foot Locker

Gap Factory

Giant Foods
Groupon.com

Harry & David

Home Depot

Jiffy Lube

Jo-Ann Fabric & Craft
LL Bean

Lands’ End

Values

$
25

25/100
10/25/100
25/100
10/25/50
15/25
10
50
10/25
25/100
25/100/250
25
10/25
25/100
10/25/50
25
25/50
10/25
50/100
10
10/25
25/100
10/25/100
10
250/1000
25/100
25/100/1000
10/25
25
10/25
25/100
25
25/100
25/50/100
25
50
25/100/500/1000
30
25
25/100
25/100

Agnes
Earns
5%
7%
2.5%
9%
8%
5%
8%
8%
13%
7%
4%
16%
8%
11%
8%
5%
11%
10%
3-4%
8%
8%
8%
6%
3%
4%
8%
3%
8%
8%
2.5%
3%
8%
14%
4%
7%
12%
4%
8%
6%
16%
16%

Longhorn Steakhouse
Lowe’s

Macy’s

Michaels

Little Caesar’s Pizza
Logan’s Roadhouse
Noodles & Company
Nordstrom

Office Depot/Office Max
Old Navy

Olive Garden

Omaha Steaks
Outback Steakhouse
Panera Bread

Payless Shoes
PetSmart

Pier 1 Imports

Red Lobster

Red Robin

Regal Theatres

Rite Aid

Royal Caribbean

Sally Beauty Supply
Sam’s Club / Walmart
Sephora

Sheetz

Shell Oil

Starbucks

Subway

T.J. Maxx

Target

Texas Roadhouse
ULTA

Under Armour
Walgreens

Walmart / Sam’s Club
Weis Markets
Wendy's

Whole Foods Market
Williams Sonoma

Values

$
10/25
25/100/500/1000
25/100
25
20
25
10
25/100
25/100
25/100
10/25
25
10/25/50
5/10/25
20
25
25
10/25
25
10/25
25
100/500
25
25/50/100/250
25
25/100
25/50/100
5/10/25
10/50
25/100
10/25/50/100
25
25
25
25/100
25/50/100/250
25/100
10
25/100
25/100

Agnes
Earns
8%
4%
10%
4%
8%
10%
8%
6%
5%
14%
8%
11%
8%
8%
13%
5%
9%
8%
8%
10%
4%
13%
12%
2.5%
5%
3%
2%
7%
6%
7%
2.5%
8%
4%
11%
5%
2.5%
5%
4%
3%
8%

and so much more!



