## **Gift Cards**



Name:\_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_



E-mail:	Phone:						
Special Orders received by S	Sunday are available for pick	c up the follo	owing weekend				
Retailer		Card Value	# of Cards	\$ Total			
Paid in full by □Cash or □Check Total Paid \$							
Unfortunately, we can't stock all cards. A partial 'Local Interest' list of special order cards is available on the back. However, over 700 Retailers Participate!!! A complete list of participating merchant cards, available denominations and rebate percentages is on the Scrip website: <a href="https://www.ShopWithScrip.com">www.ShopWithScrip.com</a> .							

Retailer Card St. Retailer Card St.

Revised 05/02/2020

	Values \$	Agnes Earns		Values \$	Agnes Earns
A.C. Moore	25	5%	Longhorn Steakhouse	10/25	8%
Advance Auto Parts	25/100	7%	Lowe's	25/100/500/1000	4%
Amazon.com	10/25/100	2.5%	Macy's	25/100	10%
American Girl	25/100	9%	Michaels	25	4%
Applebee's	10/25/50	8%	Little Caesar's Pizza	20	8%
Apple iTunes	15/25	5%	Logan's Roadhouse	25	10%
Arby's	10	8%	Noodles & Company	10	8%
Avis Car Rental	50	8%	Nordstrom	25/100	6%
Bath & Body Works	10/25	13%	Office Depot/Office Max	25/100	5%
Bed Bath & Beyond	25/100	7%	Old Navy	25/100	14%
Best Buy	25/100/250	4%	Olive Garden	10/25	8%
Brooks Brothers	25	16%	Omaha Steaks	25	11%
Buffalo Wild Wings	10/25	8%	<b>Outback Steakhouse</b>	10/25/50	8%
Cabela's	25/100	11%	Panera Bread	5/10/25	8%
Carrabba's Italian Grill	10/25/50	8%	Payless Shoes	20	13%
Cheesecake Factory	25	5%	PetSmart	25	5%
Chili's Grill & Bar	25/50	11%	Pier 1 Imports	25	9%
Chipotle Mexican Grill	10/25	10%	Red Lobster	10/25	8%
Clarion Hotel	50/100	3–4%	Red Robin	25	8%
Cold Stone Creamery	10	8%	Regal Theatres	10/25	10%
Cracker Barrel	10/25	8%	Rite Aid	25	4%
Crate and Barrel	25/100	8%	Royal Caribbean	100/500	13%
CVS	10/25/100	6%	Sally Beauty Supply	25	12%
Dairy Queen	10	3%	Sam's Club / Walmart	25/50/100/250	2.5%
Delta Airlines	250/1000	4%	Sephora	25	5%
Dick's Sporting Goods	25/100	8%	Sheetz	25/100	3%
Disney	25/100/1000	3%	Shell Oil	25/50/100	2%
Domino's	10/25	8%	Starbucks	5/10/25	7%
Dressbarn	25	8%	Subway	<b>10/</b> 50	6%
Duncan Donuts	10/25	2.5%	T.J. Maxx	25/100	7%
Food Lion	25/100	3%	Target	10/ <b>25</b> /50/100	2.5%
Foot Locker	25	8%	Texas Roadhouse	25	8%
Gap Factory	25/100	14%	ULTA	25	4%
Giant Foods	25/50/100	4%	Under Armour	25	11%
Groupon.com	25	7%	Walgreens	25/100	5%
Harry & David	50	12%	Walmart / Sam's Club	25/50/100/250	2.5%
Home Depot	25/100/500/1000	4%	Weis Markets	25/100	5%
Jiffy Lube	30	8%	Wendy's	10	4%
Jo-Ann Fabric & Craft	25	6%	Whole Foods Market	25/100	3%
LL Bean	25/100	16%	Williams Sonoma	25/100	8%
Lands' End	25/100	16%		and so much	more!